
Entries in Event

Player Partner

Men doubles 65-69

1151 Bischof, Erich 1153 Pereira, Johannes AUTAUT
1152 Hauber, Alfred 1154 Schneider, Rudolf AUT
1153 Pereira, Johannes 1151 Bischof, Erich AUT
1154 Schneider, Rudolf 1152 Hauber, Alfred AUT

1155 Desmet, Etienne 1554 Engels, Hans NEDBEL

1158 Abadjiev, PeterBUL

1159 Balucha, Antonin 1169 Vlk, Antonin CZECZE
1160 Gerdzikov, Svetoslav 1357 Holoda, Julius SVK
1161 Konecny, Milos 1162 Kucera, Karel CZE
1162 Kucera, Karel 1161 Konecny, Milos CZE
1163 Malinek, Oldrich 1274 Pussert, Dieter GER
1164 Rojek, Evzen 1166 Smolik, Pavel CZE
1165 Sejpka, Ladislav 1419 Bickell, Brian ENG
1166 Smolik, Pavel 1164 Rojek, Evzen CZE
1167 Vcislo, Jaroslav 1168 Vejzvalda, Vladislav CZE
1168 Vejzvalda, Vladislav 1167 Vcislo, Jaroslav CZE
1169 Vlk, Antonin 1159 Balucha, Antonin CZE

1170 Werge, Benno 1171 Winther, Hans Henning DENDEN
1171 Winther, Hans Henning 1170 Werge, Benno DEN

1172 Albon, Bruce 1187 Withyman, Michael ENGENG
1173 Allison, Brian 1182 Powell, Keith ENG
1174 Birch, Ted
1175 Bradburn, Ronald 1176 Clayton, Duncan ENG
1176 Clayton, Duncan 1175 Bradburn, Ronald ENG
1177 Dixon, Raymond 1424 Langheim, Ronald ENG
1179 Keen, Clifford 1418 Barrett, Michael ENG
1182 Powell, Keith 1173 Allison, Brian ENG
1183 Smith, Vic 1236 Grünewald, Horst GER
1185 Thornton, Granville 1186 Wilson, David ENG
1186 Wilson, David 1185 Thornton, Granville ENG
1187 Withyman, Michael 1172 Albon, Bruce ENG
1418 Barrett, Michael 1179 Keen, Clifford ENG
1419 Bickell, Brian 1165 Sejpka, Ladislav CZE
1424 Langheim, Ronald 1177 Dixon, Raymond ENG

1188 Madurell, Rodriguez Jose 1433 Prat-Ferrer, Francisco ESPESP
1189 Martinez, Manuel
1433 Prat-Ferrer, Francisco 1188 Madurell, Rodriguez Jose ESP

1190 Pakk, Martin 1192 Kirveskari, Antti FINEST

1191 Blomfelt, Kaj 1195 Pentti, Vihervaara FINFIN
1192 Kirveskari, Antti 1190 Pakk, Martin EST
1193 Kujanpää, Juhani 1194 Niukkanen, Pentti FIN
1194 Niukkanen, Pentti 1193 Kujanpää, Juhani FIN
1195 Pentti, Vihervaara 1191 Blomfelt, Kaj FIN
1196 Ruskelin, Osmo 1436 Mäkelä, Reino FIN
1436 Mäkelä, Reino 1196 Ruskelin, Osmo FIN

1197 Beguin, Jean-Pierre 1199 Kasal, Jean-Pierre FRAFRA
1198 Duval, Andre
1199 Kasal, Jean-Pierre 1197 Beguin, Jean-Pierre FRA
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1200 Mass, AndreFRA
1202 Sabolovic, Georges
1375 Mandallaz, Pierre 1376 Mariaud, Denis FRA
1376 Mariaud, Denis 1375 Mandallaz, Pierre FRA

1205 Arndt, Erich 1368 Sandmark, Lars SWEGER
1206 Arndt, Heinz 1504 Peschke, Berthold GER
1207 Behrens, Ernst 1298 vom Kolken, Rolf GER
1208 Berge, Jörg 1229 Fuchs, Peter GER
1210 Bilic, Dimitrije 1263 Lippelt, Dieter GER
1211 Bison, Ernst 1306 Witthaus, Prof.Dr. Bernd GER
1213 Boettcher, Dietmar
1214 Brock, Klaus 1262 Lieske, Gregor GER
1215 Brocker, Manfred 1277 Reinhart, Horst GER
1216 Broelmann, H. Bernd
1218 Cramer, Horst 1354 Trstjak, Otto SUI
1219 Deistung, Joachim 1311 Dubeczi, Zoltan HUN
1220 Derler, Hermann 1283 Schmidt, Wolfgang GER
1221 Dochtermann, Ulrich 1280 Sauer, Otto GER
1222 Dum, Karl-Heinz 1272 Propfe, Adolf GER
1223 Ecknig, Joachim 1466 Gebhardt, Helmut GER
1224 Erkel, Dr.Klaus-Peter 1302 Weickert, Günter GER
1226 Förg, Martin
1227 Frank, Günther 1295 Szczeponek, Hans-Joachim GER
1228 Freimuth, Artur 1291 Staat, Rainer GER
1229 Fuchs, Peter 1208 Berge, Jörg GER
1230 Fuhrmann, Siegbert 1293 Strecker, Adolf GER
1232 Georgi, Dietmar 1279 Rohr, Hans-Konrad GER
1233 Goldaü, Erich 1371 Westling, Hans SWE
1234 Gollnick, Werner 1249 Koschinski, Johannes GER
1235 Grapow, Henner
1236 Grünewald, Horst 1183 Smith, Vic ENG
1239 Hofmann, Rudolf 1292 Steitz, Dieter GER
1241 Isringhaus, Heinz
1242 Karzenburg, Eckhard 1301 Weckbach, Georg GER
1243 Kelb, Peter 1304 Wendt, Karsten GER
1244 Kern, Gerd 1245 Kleis, Günter GER
1245 Kleis, Günter 1244 Kern, Gerd GER
1246 Klemm, Bernd
1247 Klesius, Heinz-Dieter 1506 Randerath, Heinrich GER
1248 Kolek, Wilfried
1249 Koschinski, Johannes 1234 Gollnick, Werner GER
1250 Koss, Willfried 1307 Zilken, Dieter GER
1251 Kropp, Jürgen 1305 Wenk, Wolfgang GER
1252 Kuhn, Heinz 1462 Friese, Edgar GER
1253 Kühn, Horst 1296 Troßmann, Kurt GER
1254 Küster, Norbert 1347 Zubrin, Anatoly RUS
1255 Langemann, Willi 1463 Fuhrmann, Dieter GER
1256 Langer, Jürgen 1257 Langer, Horst GER
1257 Langer, Horst 1256 Langer, Jürgen GER
1258 Laqua, Bernhard 1308 Zillich, Diethard GER
1259 Laupichler, Rudolf 1288 Schwesig, Lothar GER
1261 Lemke, Siegfried 1367 Olofsson, Jan-Erik SWE
1262 Lieske, Gregor 1214 Brock, Klaus GER
1263 Lippelt, Dieter 1210 Bilic, Dimitrije GER
1264 Lorenz, Fritz 1287 Schwarz, Albin GER
1265 Mäth, Dietrich 1290 Sievers, Volker GER
1266 Merk, Josef 1284 Schmidt, Wolfgang GER
1267 Mestchen, Dieter 1269 Mischock, Jürgen GER
1268 Meyer, Manfred 1297 Ulbricht, Anton GER
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1269 Mischock, Jürgen 1267 Mestchen, Dieter GERGER
1270 Nistel, Wolf-Dieter
1271 Petruv, Klaus 1294 Supper, Manfred GER
1272 Propfe, Adolf 1222 Dum, Karl-Heinz GER
1273 Pschichholz, Helmut
1274 Pussert, Dieter 1163 Malinek, Oldrich CZE
1275 Pytlik, Johann
1276 Radtke, Manfred
1277 Reinhart, Horst 1215 Brocker, Manfred GER
1278 Ritter, Reinhard 1281 Scheller, Jochen GER
1279 Rohr, Hans-Konrad 1232 Georgi, Dietmar GER
1280 Sauer, Otto 1221 Dochtermann, Ulrich GER
1281 Scheller, Jochen 1278 Ritter, Reinhard GER
1282 Schiemann, Jürgen 1286 Scholz, Gottfried GER
1283 Schmidt, Wolfgang 1220 Derler, Hermann GER
1284 Schmidt, Wolfgang 1266 Merk, Josef GER
1285 Scholz, Christian 1469 Hauptmann, Lothar GER
1286 Scholz, Gottfried 1282 Schiemann, Jürgen GER
1287 Schwarz, Albin 1264 Lorenz, Fritz GER
1288 Schwesig, Lothar 1259 Laupichler, Rudolf GER
1289 Schwiegers, Horst
1290 Sievers, Volker 1265 Mäth, Dietrich GER
1291 Staat, Rainer 1228 Freimuth, Artur GER
1292 Steitz, Dieter 1239 Hofmann, Rudolf GER
1293 Strecker, Adolf 1230 Fuhrmann, Siegbert GER
1294 Supper, Manfred 1271 Petruv, Klaus GER
1295 Szczeponek, Hans-Joachim 1227 Frank, Günther GER
1296 Troßmann, Kurt 1253 Kühn, Horst GER
1297 Ulbricht, Anton 1268 Meyer, Manfred GER
1298 vom Kolken, Rolf 1207 Behrens, Ernst GER
1299 von Pronay, Horst 1300 Weber, Dr. Karl-Heinz GER
1300 Weber, Dr. Karl-Heinz 1299 von Pronay, Horst GER
1301 Weckbach, Georg 1242 Karzenburg, Eckhard GER
1302 Weickert, Günter 1224 Erkel, Dr.Klaus-Peter GER
1303 Weisters, Wilfried
1304 Wendt, Karsten 1243 Kelb, Peter GER
1305 Wenk, Wolfgang 1251 Kropp, Jürgen GER
1306 Witthaus, Prof.Dr. Bernd 1211 Bison, Ernst GER
1307 Zilken, Dieter 1250 Koss, Willfried GER
1308 Zillich, Diethard 1258 Laqua, Bernhard GER
1377 Hackl, Dieter
1462 Friese, Edgar 1252 Kuhn, Heinz GER
1463 Fuhrmann, Dieter 1255 Langemann, Willi GER
1466 Gebhardt, Helmut 1223 Ecknig, Joachim GER
1469 Hauptmann, Lothar 1285 Scholz, Christian GER
1504 Peschke, Berthold 1206 Arndt, Heinz GER
1506 Randerath, Heinrich 1247 Klesius, Heinz-Dieter GER

1309 Martinovic, JosipHRV

1311 Dubeczi, Zoltan 1219 Deistung, Joachim GERHUN

1313 Caru, Ferdinando 1316 Donda, Aldo ITAITA
1314 Ceroni, Sergio 1322 Russo, Antonio ITA
1316 Donda, Aldo 1313 Caru, Ferdinando ITA
1317 Efisio, Pisano 1319 Magatti, Gaetano ITA
1318 Ercolani, Mario
1319 Magatti, Gaetano 1317 Efisio, Pisano ITA
1321 Rizzo, Rosario
1322 Russo, Antonio 1314 Ceroni, Sergio ITA
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1323 Jekabsons, GunarsLAT

1324 Adomauskas, RomualdasLTU
1325 Juozaitis, Jonas 1326 Kuprys, Konstantinas LTU
1326 Kuprys, Konstantinas 1325 Juozaitis, Jonas LTU

1328 Fülscher, Rolf 1557 Leeuwendaal, Ben NEDNED
1329 Heussen, Gerard
1330 Heutinck, Theo 1333 Richter, Wolfgang H. NED
1333 Richter, Wolfgang H. 1330 Heutinck, Theo NED
1334 Tempessy, Frans
1335 van Bommel, Peter
1336 van Bruggen, Andries
1554 Engels, Hans 1155 Desmet, Etienne BEL
1557 Leeuwendaal, Ben 1328 Fülscher, Rolf NED

1337 Kopperud, Bjørn 1338 Nilsen, Erling NORNOR
1338 Nilsen, Erling 1337 Kopperud, Bjørn NOR

1339 Banaszkiewicz, Ryszard 1343 Wyrzykowski, Marian POLPOL
1340 Henryk, Glura 1342 Roszak, Ryszard POL
1341 Kwodawski, Marian
1342 Roszak, Ryszard 1340 Henryk, Glura POL
1343 Wyrzykowski, Marian 1339 Banaszkiewicz, Ryszard POL

1344 Alexeev, Leonid 1345 Gorbodey, Jakov RUSRUS
1345 Gorbodey, Jakov 1344 Alexeev, Leonid RUS
1346 Poretskin, Vitaly
1347 Zubrin, Anatoly 1254 Küster, Norbert GER

1348 Fonjallaz, Jean-PierreSUI
1349 Gobet, Roger 1351 Perrollaz, Jacques SUI
1351 Perrollaz, Jacques 1349 Gobet, Roger SUI
1352 Schmid, Guenter
1354 Trstjak, Otto 1218 Cramer, Horst GER
1355 Widor, Dieter

1356 Hlubina, JuliusSVK
1357 Holoda, Julius 1160 Gerdzikov, Svetoslav CZE

1359 Andreasson, Bo 1593 Wilhelmsson, Erik SWESWE
1360 Appelskog, Leif 1361 Bergstedt, Bengt-Olof SWE
1361 Bergstedt, Bengt-Olof 1360 Appelskog, Leif SWE
1362 Carlsson, Nils-Ove 1363 Eklind, Sören SWE
1363 Eklind, Sören 1362 Carlsson, Nils-Ove SWE
1364 Franzen, Jan-Erik 1369 Svensson, Lennart SWE
1365 Johansson, Lennart
1366 Kratz, Sven-Olof 1370 Wessman, Björn SWE
1367 Olofsson, Jan-Erik 1261 Lemke, Siegfried GER
1368 Sandmark, Lars 1205 Arndt, Erich GER
1369 Svensson, Lennart 1364 Franzen, Jan-Erik SWE
1370 Wessman, Björn 1366 Kratz, Sven-Olof SWE
1371 Westling, Hans 1233 Goldaü, Erich GER
1593 Wilhelmsson, Erik 1359 Andreasson, Bo SWE

1373 GURSOY, TURAN 1597 TUKSAVUL, TEOMAN TURTUR
1374 SARMAN, AYKUT
1597 TUKSAVUL, TEOMAN 1373 GURSOY, TURAN TUR
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